Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

. . . Codelist Round by
Selected Criteria - Year: 2023 State: SD Basis: Licensed Thousands: No
Business Type: Property & Include Zero . . . . .
Casualty Companies: No Line of Business: Farmowners multiple peril
Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned Incurred [Loss Ratio

13889 g?ﬂ‘;rs Mutlns Co | (e | 38.463,502(20.9006%| 20.9006%| 35,305,52915,885,157| 44.9934%
698 | 14850 gg“h Star Mut Ins MN | 24,605310[13.3702%| 34.2708%| 22,462,287| 9,180,005| 40.8685%
4787 | 31445 ﬂigg‘%f':sagm Mut | op | 22.080,401|12.4873%| 46.7581%| 20,134,310[12,194,781| 60.5672%
513 | 13773 Zaggﬁﬁ;eggpro" IA | 22,590,577[12.2754%| 59.0336%| 20,727,749|15,026,926| 72.4967%

Nationwide
140 | 28223 | oi it s Co| A | 16.640,805| 9.0424%|  68.076%| 15,954,447 5,748,930| 36.0334%
176 | 25143 gf;eczarm Fire & IL 12,070,674| 6.5591%| 74.635%| 11,607,343| 4,617,267| 39.7788%
11 | 25135 ,\Sﬂtjtt‘fn'zué%m"b"e OH | 9,318258| 5.0634%| 79.6985%| 9.023.453| 1,860,715 20.6209%
473 | 19275 mﬁ"r'f;ago':g?‘”y Wi 7.873.272| 4.2782%| 83.9767%| 7.713.432| 2.275,091| 29.4952%
214 | 19194 m’tﬂ‘ﬁfgg)’"a“"e KS 5,910,916| 3.2119%| 87.1886%| 5,340,025| 2,359.838| 44.1915%
473 | 10386 [ameniean FamiyInst vy, |5 752 5g0f 3.1250%| 90.3145%| 5,212,269|-1,084,557| -20.8078%
National Farmers

8 | 16217 | ion Prop & Gas NC 3,975.921| 2.1605%| 92.475%| 3,650,276| 2,422,574| 66.3669%

14885 {\r']‘;”é‘;"%t Gf Mut SD 2,373,936] 1.20%| 93.765%| 2,234,859 797.012| 35.6627%
513 | 27871 \éV(fStemAg”C Ins IA 2,074,504| 1.1273%| 94.8922%| 1,842,921| 1,254.879| 68.0918%

27766 M'Ss’séoo“” Valley Mut | oy 1,522,945| 0.8276%| 95.7198%| 1,477,645 746,759 50.5371%
626 | 43575 K}gﬁ{:‘;‘;}’e'rns CoOfl pp 1,448,018| 0.7868%| 96.5066%| 1,464,929 335555 22.9059%
11 | 24082 82'°Se°“r'ty'”s NH 1,239,819] 0.6737%| 97.1803%| 1231698 447.984| 36.3713%
3548 | 25666 m‘;'em'”d CoOf| (1 1,057,268 0.5745%| 97.7548%| 1,391,818| 1,014,243 72.8718%
3548 | 25623 |Phoenix Ins Co CT 741.781| 0.4031%| 98.1579%|  712.175| 245.311| 34.4453%

34606 |Center Mut Ins Co ND 628,542| 0.3415%| 98.4994%| 574.357| 259.333| 45.1519%
3500 | 44270 ég‘e”ca” Westlns | \p 581,774 0.3161%| 98.8156%| 533,220 -468,095| -87.7865%
111 | 44393 |West Amer Ins Co IN 439,051| 0.2386%| 99.0541%| 446,449 -116585| -26.1138%

15455 ,\Hﬂﬂttt?rz's"‘gfrrsthre” IL 375.547| 0.2041%| 99.2582%|  375547| 340.836| 90.7572%
3548 | 25658 |Travelers Ind Co CT 277.250] 0.1507%| 99.4088%| 234,728 8,403 3.5799%
111 | 24074 |Ohio Cas Ins Co NH 264.174] 0.1435%| 99.5524%| 270232| 237.793| 87.9959%
4919 | 32670 |Agraria Ins Co ND 261,770] 0.1422%| 99.6946%|  199.016] 419.765| 210.9202%
111 | 24066 é’anser(':%a” Fire & NH 199.465| 0.1084%| 99.803%| 208,880| -131,173| -62.7983%
98 | 31325 |Acadia Ins Co A 107.123| 0.0582%| 99.8612% 5,533 0 0%




Report

Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned Incurred [Loss Ratio
3548 | 25615 g;arteroak FireIns|  ~r 86,931| 0.0472%| 99.9085%| 171,201 117,923| 68.8437%
3548 | 25674 Ef‘giﬁ;mp Cas | o1 63,780| 0.0347%| 99.9431% 57,518 198,993| 345.9665%
84 | 16691 |GreatAmerlns Co | OH 48,389| 0.0263%| 99.9694% 52.987| 36,241 68.396%
4761 | 19615 ﬁg“gfa” Reliable | 57 25 154| 0.0137%| 99.9831% 24558  -9.480| -38.6025%
3548 | 25682 |2V Ind CoOfl ¢t 14,897| 0.0081%| 99.9912%| 23,790 -801|  -3.367%
408 | 19801 |Argonaut Ins Co IL 11.226| 0.0061%| 99.9973% 9,139 3,788 41.4487%
785 | 38970 |[Markel Ins Co IL 4,001] 0.0022%| 99.9995% 10,079  -2.651| -26.3022%
84 | 22136 gfﬁf\‘}Ame””s . NY 2,922 0.0016%| 100.0011% 2,323 3,224| 138.7861%
3098 | 18058 gg”ade'ph'a'”d s 1 pa 664| 0.0004%| 100.0014% 194 0 0%
761 | 21881 gitr';”a' Surety IL 0 0%| 100.0014% of -5820 0%
250 | 22586 ’étc')a”t'c States Ins PA 0 0%| 100.0014% 0 3616 0%
111 | 19690 ﬁ‘]r:%rfa” Economy |\ 0 0%]| 100.0014% 0 4,301 0%
796 | 39217 |QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0%| 100.0014% 0 92 0%
11 | 19704 ég‘e”"a” StatesIns| 0 0%| 100.0014% of -1423 0%
g4 | 26832 |Oreat AmerAlliance| oy 0 0% 100.0014% 0 -872 0%
5037 | 21857 |The Pie Ins Co OH 0 0%| 100.0014% 0 1,891 0%
140 | 23787 gi“m""'de Mutlns | 5 0 0%| 100.0014% 0 199 0%
761 | 21873 [gromans Fundins |y 0 0%) 100.0014% 700|  -2,216|-312.5529%
98 | 10804 ﬁ‘;”gge”ta' Western| |\ 2 -0%| 100.0014% 1,294 0 0%
84 | 26344 [SreatAMerAssur | oy -205|-0.0001%| 100.0013%|  82,483| 357,708 433.6748%
280 | 18988 |Auto Owners Ins Co|  MI -354]-0.0002%]| 100.0011%|  464,414| 1,885.108| 405.9111%
280 | 32700 |Owners Ins Co OH -2,038/-0.0011% 100%|  340,096| 434,622 127.7939%
49 Companies in 184,030,557  100% 100%|171,576,002|78,903,190| 45.9873%
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